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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Zoe  F r ig illana8014
O lympia  Hills TX

9.775 9.775 9.6759.775 39.000
5 5 3 3T 1 

1 

Isabe lle  W hite8005
A lamo TX

9.725 9.750 9.6509.650 38.775
6 6 5 6T 2 

2 

Ca le igh Hollingsw orth8019
Texas Dreams TX

9.675 9.850 9.6759.500 38.700
10T 3 8T 3T 3 

3 

A shlee  S ullivan8017
Texas Champion TX

9.825 9.825 9.4759.475 38.600
2 4 10 16 4T

4T

M iche lle  P ineda8013
Iarov  TX

9.650 9.600 9.5509.800 38.600
12 10 2 11T 4T

4T

Ha ley M usta r i8011
Dynamo OK

9.800 9.925 9.6759.150 38.550
3T 1 13 3T 6 

6 

Chloe  W om e ldorph8003
Aeria l A thle t ics TX

9.600 9.575 9.5259.675 38.375
13T 11 4 14T 7 

7 

Jordis  Eichm an8008
Colorado Aeria ls CO

9.550 9.650 9.6009.550 38.350
16 7T 7 8T 8 

8 

A shley Degley8018
Texas Dreams TX

9.675 9.025 9.7259.825 38.250
10T 18 1 2 9 

9 

Quincy W a lte rs8020
Texas Dreams TX

9.800 9.200 9.7509.450 38.200
3T 16 11 1 10 

10 

Quincey M cCoy8010
DK Gymnastics CO

9.850 9.900 9.5508.825 38.125
1 2 17T 11T 11 

11 

M organ Jew e ll8009
DGA  TX

9.700 9.550 9.6509.125 38.025
7T 12 14 6T 12 

12 

Lily Cunningham8012
EGA  OK

9.450 9.100 9.6009.575 37.725
18 17 6 8T 13 

13 

A llisondra  Pope8007
Bart Conner OK

9.700 9.375 9.6009.000 37.675
7* 14 15 8T 14T

14T

M aggie  Ba ll8006
Bart Conner OK

9.700 8.950 9.5259.500 37.675
7* 19 8T 14T 14T

14T

Kam ila  Paw lak8002
Aeria l A thle t ics TX

9.600 9.650 9.5508.825 37.625
13T 7T 17T 11T 16 

16 

S ee ley Beecher8015
TIGAR CO

9.575 9.525 9.2509.200 37.550
15 13 12 18 17 

17 

Cass idy W urze r-S eepers8001
5280 Gymnastics CO

9.400 8.850 9.3008.900 36.450
19 20 16 17 18 

18 

Julia  M artyna8016
TIGAR CO

9.275 9.625 9.2008.275 36.375
20 9 19 19 19 

19 

DaLauren Pekas-Gilm ore8004
A irborne CO

9.500 9.225 9.1757.775 35.675
17 15 20 20 20 

20 
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